
King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/16/2026 -  Date To: 3/16/2026 Report Date:  03-13-2026

Motion Calendar

Event Date:  03/16/2026 Location:  SEA
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

1 2:30PM 05/06/2026 07/08/2026 22-1-07510-1 ANDERS, 
RUSSELL S.

UCN:
11976163
CCN:

Moti
on 
for 
Bill 
of 
Parti
cular
s 

OUT CHILD 
MOLESTATION 
1ST DEGREE

COPLAN, 
ALEXANDER

PEERA, SAFA

MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.

12/15/202
2

OH  : 04/10/2026

2 3:00PM 04/01/2026 05/01/2026 20-1-07316-1 JEFFERSON, 
ARIANE R.

UCN:
10593098
CCN:
1925059

Yes Amend 
charge

Moti
on 
4.7
(b)(2)

IN RAPE OF A 
CHILD-3

TORRES MANN, 
ANGELA
COPLAN, 
ALEXANDER

EXE, KIMBERLY 02/06/202
5

OH  : 03/13/2026

3 3:30PM 04/01/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-01183-2 TORRES 
FREGOSO, 
PEDRO

UCN:
10631578
CCN:
1964059

Yes Moti
on to 
Exclu
de 
Expe
rt 
Witn
ess

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

LEE, HANA MILLER, 
MELISSA J.
REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

09/03/202
5

OH  : 03/20/2026

1


